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Ordre du Jour

10
10
11
12
14
16
16

ALTIK

00
30
30
30
00
00
30

accuell des participants
Le fonctionnement actuel
Le besoin des utilisateurs
Déjeuner

Le besoin des utilisateurs
Conclusion

Fin de |la Table Ronde
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